innovation in agriculture

@® Sealed or Unsealed
@ Aeration / Fumigation Kits available

@® Remote Opening Lid

@ Easy bolt together assembly

@® Only requires a small auger to fill
(min. 55’ auger to fill 140T silo)

@ Ladder complete with

Safety Cages and Rest Platform for
larger models as standard

@ Built to last with high quality,
long life heavy gauge panels.

Australian v
Made & Owned

Model

Diameter

Height Capacity

75m3
95m3
113m3

142m3
171m3

237m3

4.7m
4.7m
5.6m

5.6m
5.6m

6.5m

6.8m
8.0m
7.3m

8.5m
9.6m

10.4m

61T
75T
93T

116T
140T

1927

Based on Wheat at 820kg per m3
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