

## NGS Kit Silos

- Sealed or Unsealed
- Aeration / Fumigation Kits available
- Remote Opening Lid
- Easy bolt together assembly
- Only requires a small auger to fill (min. 55' auger to fill 140T silo)
- Ladder complete with
  Safety Cages and Rest Platform for larger models as standard
- Built to last with high quality, long life heavy gauge panels.









Model	Diameter	Height	Capacity
75m3	4.7m	6.8m	61T
95m3	4.7m	8.0m	75T
113m3	5.6m	7.3m	93T
142m3	5.6m	8.5m	116T
171m3	5.6m	9.6m	140T
237m3	6.5m	10.4m	192T

Based on Wheat at 820kg per m3

Advantec Australasia Pty Ltd PO Box 609 Wodonga Vic 3689

Australia

Ph: +61 2 6056 2822 - Fax: +61 2 6024 6385

E-mail: agriculture@advantec.com.au - Web: www.advantec.com.au

